# FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL					
DMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
ours per respon	se 0.5				

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)  1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *  COODER MARTIN			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol					5	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
COOPER MARTIN  (Last) (First) (Middle)  2500 NORTH FIRST STREET, SHITE 210			Energous Corp [WATT]  3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)							_X Direct			10% Owner Other (specify b	elow)	
3590 NORTH FIRST STREET, SUITE 210 (Street)				08/20/2015  4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X_Form filed by One Reporting PersonForm filed by More than One Reporting Person				
SAN JOSE, CA 95134			_												
(City	)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu				cquir	red, Disp	osed of, or	Beneficially	Owned			
(Instr. 3) Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Ye	if Co		(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		osed of	of Benefici Reported		ially Owned Following d Transaction(s)		· /	Beneficial Ownership	
						Code	V Amo	Amount (A) or (D)		Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock		08/20/2015			<u>J<sup>(1)</sup></u>	1,41	6 A		3 0 3	3,943			D	
	Report on a	separate line fo	or each class of secu	ırities beneficially	own	F	Persons v	in thi	is forn	n are	not req	ection of ir juired to re	espond un	less	
Reminder: indirectly.	Report on a	separate line fo	Table II - I	Derivative Securi	ities A	f c t	Persons vontained he form of	in thi lisplay l of, or	is form ys a c r Bene	n are urren ficiall	not req	uired to re d OMB cor	espond un	less	EC 1474 (9- 02)
1. Title of	2. Conversion	3. Transaction	Table II - I  (an 3A. Deemed Execution Day Year)		5. Nof Der Sec Acc (A) Dis of (	Acquired nts, optivative rivative curities quired or sposed (D)	Persons vontained he form of	in thi lisplay l of, or ertible ercisab tion Da	is form ys a c r Bene securi ble Date ar)	ficiallities) 7. Tit Amou	e not req ntly valid by Owned tle and ount of erlying	uired to red OMB con	9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transaction	of 10. Owners: Form of Security Direct (i or Indirect) (i or Indirect)	11. Nat of India Benefic Owners: (Instr. 4
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction	Table II - I  (an 3A. Deemed Execution Day Year)	Derivative Securiants, value, if Transaction Code	5. No of Den Seconomic (A) Disconomic (Institute of the control of	Acquired nts, optivative rivative curities quired or sposed	Persons vectorial contained the form of th	in thi lisplay l of, or ertible ercisab tion Da	is form ys a c r Bene securi ble Date ar)	ficiallities) 7. Tit Amore Unde Secur (Instr	e not req ntly valid by Owned tle and bunt of erlying rities	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported	of 10. Owners: Form of Derivati Security Direct (i	11. Nator India Benefit Owner (Instr. 4

### **Reporting Owners**

B 41 0 N (41)	Relationships				
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
COOPER MARTIN 3590 NORTH FIRST STREET, SUITE 210 SAN JOSE, CA 95134	X				

### **Signatures**

/s/ Martin Cooper by Patrick J. Rogers, attorney-in-fact	08/21/2015
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents restricted stock units which fully vested on the date of grant awarded pursuant to a consulting agreement between Energous Corporation and Mr. Cooper.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.